
Government Procurement Card July to September 2021

Staffordshire Fire & Rescue Service

Trans Date Department Beneficiary Amount Expenditure Purpose
MCC 

Code
Mcc description

20-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs FIREFIGHTER PROTECTION 103.70 ADDITIONAL L&D INSTRUCTORS PPE FOR FBT WEAR 5691 MEN'S AND WOMEN'S CLOTHING STORES

19-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs FIREFIGHTER PROTECTION 401.70 L&D INSTRUCTORS SPECIFIC PPE REQUIREMENTS -E73 5691 MEN'S AND WOMEN'S CLOTHING STORES

21-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs NORTH LAKES HOTEL 3,123.81 HOTEL - ROPE RESCUE OPERATOR COURSE 7011 LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

09-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs NORTH LAKES HOTEL 3,904.76 ROPE RESCUE OPERATORS COURSE 7011 LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

19-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs THEORY TEST PRO 23.00 DRIVER TEST THEORY 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

15-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 2.10 CAR PARKING FEE 7523 AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

02-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 12.47 KEY RINGS FOR MTA CARDS 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

09-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 25.74 CORDED WASHING LINE FOR OPERATIONAL TRAINING 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

21-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ESTATE SIGNS & PRINT L 30.00 LEAVERS SIGNS FOR RUGELEY 5099 DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

15-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK PC5IN6HU5 59.72 WIPEBOARD FOR WM ADMIN OFFICE 5969 DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

25-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 87.41 NOTEBOOK LOCK SECURITY CABLE & MACBOOK TABLETTE 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

26-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs SP   HECKLER DESIGN 60.00 TRIPOD MOUNT ORDER 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

29-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs HM LAND REGISTRY - ONL 6.00 TITLE DEEDS 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

21-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs HM LAND REGISTRY - ONL 6.00 TITLE DEEDS 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

21-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs HM LAND REGISTRY - ONL 6.00 TITLE DEEDS 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

17-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs CHEADLE KEBAB 126.00 WELFARE INCIDENT 21-43843 5813 BAR,LOUNGE,DISCO,NIGHTCLUB,TAVERN-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

05-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs PHYSICAL COMPANY LIMIT 419.99 STATION FITNESS EQUIPMENT 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

20-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs SPINES PHYSIOTHERAPY C 176.00 PHYSIO FOR EMPLOUYEE 8099 HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE

19-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs SUMUP   ABBOTS BROMLEY 76.00 PHYSIO FOR EMPLOUYEE 8099 HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE

21-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD 118.00 MONTHLY ADOBE LICENCE 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

14-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs DESCRIPT 107.43 SUBTITLING SOFTWARE 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

01-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK HSWBQ5B7U2 171.25 FACEBOOK ADVERTISING 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES

04-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs MAILCHIMP 30.81 EMAIL SUBSCRIPTION SOFTWARE 5818 DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY

09-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs SURVEYMONKEY 310.00 ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION 7372 COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS

30-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs PHYSICAL COMPANY LIMIT 2,894.12 GYM EQUIPMENT 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

27-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER FARNELL 7.70 CABLE FOR LAPTOP 5065 ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

15-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs RS COMPONENTS 21.09 HDMI CABLES FOR STOCK 5065 ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

15-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs RS COMPONENTS 46.55 HDMI CABLES STOCK 5M 5065 ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

07-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ABM CATERING LTD 44.00 COVID VACCINATION SUPPORT- REFRESHMENTS 5812 EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

20-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ACE360 175.00 REGISTRATION OF APPRENTICES ONTO EPA SYSTEM 7372 COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS

05-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs DVSA 300.00 ADI RE-REGISTRATION 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

05-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs N360/DLCTRAINING 1,015.15 ILM 3 TRAINING 8299 SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

23-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs NORTH LAKES HOTEL 156.19 TRAINING COURSE 7011 LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

23-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs NORTH LAKES HOTEL 156.19 TRAINING COURSE 7011 LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

28-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs MCDONALDS 50.35 WELFARE INCIDENT 47075 5814 FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

21-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs MACDONALD HOTELS MANCH 15.00 CAR PARKING FEE 7011 LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

25-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 17.47 KITCHEN EQUIPMENT 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

25-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 5.80 PADLOCK FOR COSHH CUPBOARD 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

06-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs GUARDIAN NEWS & MEDIA 690.00 ADVERTISING ON GUARDIAN JOBS 2741 MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

31-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs B & Q 1363 22.50 PROTECTIVE CASE 5200 HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

29-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs CITY ELECTRICAL FA 6.91 P CLIPS FOR UNDERWATER CAMERA 5211 BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

20-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs PAYPAL  CALLOWRETAI 915.83 UNDERWATER CAMERA POLE 5719 MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS

29-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs POST OFFICE COUNTER 6.85 POSTAGE FOR PCR TEST COVID 9402 POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY

07-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs SPANSET LTD 1,098.52 LADDER RESTRAINT STRAPS 5046 COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

31-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs THE RANGE 19.98 EXTENSION LEAD 5719 MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS
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20-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.JAYWOLFE.CO.UK 108.34 AQUASCOPES FOR WATER RESCUE 5051 METAL SERVICE CENTERS AND OFFICES

21-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.REGTON.COM 158.33 METAL DETECTOR FOR HYDRANT TECHNICIANS 5722 HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

30-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 M6 TOLL FEE 4784 BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS

13-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 M6 TOLL FEE 4784 BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS

08-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs GE SCRAGG & SONS LTD 145.00 LANE FEE FOR THE SERVICE VEHICLES 4131 BUS LINES

01-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 3.30 CANTEEN SUPPLIES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

27-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 8.05 CANTEEN SUPPLIES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

25-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 4.27 CANTEEN SUPPLIES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

17-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 6.83 CANTEEN SUPPLIES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

15-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 1.84 CANTEEN SUPPLIES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

13-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 13.58 CANTEEN SUPPLIES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

11-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 1.54 CANTEEN SUPPLIES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

08-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 1.70 CANTEEN SUPPLIES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

03-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 9.46 CANTEEN SUPPLIES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

02-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA SUPERSTORE 3.52 CANTEEN SUPPLIES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

12-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA SUPERSTORE 1.35 CANTEEN SUPPLIES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

21-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs FARMFOODS 402 2.00 CANTEEN SUPPLIES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

17-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs FARMFOODS 402 3.50 CANTEEN SUPPLIES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

06-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs FARMFOODS 402 4.00 CANTEEN SUPPLIES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

01-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs HOME BARGAINS 3.02 CANTEEN SUPPLIES 5251 HARDWARE STORES

02-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs THE RANGE 5.00 CANTEEN SUPPLIES 5311 DEPARTMENT STORES

20-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 58.28 2 X DESK FAN 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

14-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 9.93 4 X COMBINATION LOCK 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

19-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CAPTIVATE SUBS 28.30 SOFTWARE FOR 5 X ELEARNING MODULES 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

16-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE STOCK 19.99 IMAGES RIGHTS FOR 5 X ELEARNING MODULES 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

23-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 141.65 REGIONAL H&S AUDIT 3811 PREMIER INN

23-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 198.31 REGIONAL H&S AUDIT 3811 PREMIER INN

26-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK NO9738QE5 23.88 USB PRESENTATION CLICKER 5969 DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

23-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 559.84 HOTEL - ROPE OPERATOR COURSE 3811 PREMIER INN

23-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 98.10 HOTEL - ROPE OPERATOR COURSE 3811 PREMIER INN

23-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 559.84 HOTEL - ROPE OPERATOR COURSE 3811 PREMIER INN

23-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 559.84 HOTEL - ROPE OPERATOR COURSE 3811 PREMIER INN

23-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 559.84 HOTEL - ROPE OPERATOR COURSE 3811 PREMIER INN

23-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 559.84 HOTEL - ROPE OPERATOR COURSE 3811 PREMIER INN

19-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs THEORY TEST PRO 23.00 THEORY TEST PRO - SUBSCRIPTION 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

01-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs W M MORRISONS.COM 62.55 BEVERAGES - TRAINING COURSES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

24-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI 7.03 LADIES LOCKER KEY - ECCLESHALL STN 7399 BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

08-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK M987Z8HN5 18.32 KITCHEN APPLIANCE - BREWOOD STATION 5969 DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

06-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 13.32 STORAGE BOXES - RUGELEY STATION 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

04-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK DU7C81TZ5 23.49 DISHWASHER TABLETS & WIRELESS MOUSE 5969 DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

23-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 14.87 GLASSES - LICHFIELD OPS 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

19-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZ JUSTAR OFFICE (19.99) REFUND - FAULTY LAMINATOR 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

09-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 4.98 WIPE BOARD GRIDDING TAPE - STATION MANAGER 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

09-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 86.12 LAMINATOR 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

07-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK 716F59PC5 4.87 CUTLERY OPS KITCHEN 5969 DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

07-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK 228P81UO4 1.80 CUTLERY OPS KITCHEN 5969 DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

06-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 14.97 GLASSES OPS KITCHEN 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

07-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 15.82 CROCKERY OPS KITCHEN 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
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04-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 59.87 TV STAND ON WHEELS -  UTTOXETER STN 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

27-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs POINT SAFETY LTD 126.50 DIGITAL THERMOMETER 8734 TESTING LABORATORIES (NON-MEDICAL)

06-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs POUNDLAND LTD 4.17 PRIDE EVENT 5310 DISCOUNT STORES

06-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs THE RANGE 65.04 PRIDE EVENT 5719 MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS

06-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs B & Q 1254 9.87 BOLTS TO ATTACH TV TO STAND 5200 HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

01-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs NATIONALTRUST.ORG. 126.00 COMPETITION PRIZE 8398 ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES

31-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK P59RM6F6U2 35.80 ADVERTISING - ON-CALL RECRUITMENT 2021 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES

22-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 5.41 COUNTY SHOW ITEMS 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

22-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 11.98 REFRESHMENTS -COUNTY SHOW 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

21-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD 118.00 MONTHLY LICENCE 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

18-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 92.67 REFRESHMENTS -COUNTY SHOW 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

18-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK DY66W61G5 17.33 REFRESHMENTS -COUNTY SHOW 5969 DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

16-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs FIREPRO 598.00 FIRE PRO TICKETS 8699 ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

13-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 18.38 COUNTY SHOW ITEMS 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

04-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs MAILCHIMP 30.50 MAILING SOFTWARE 5818 DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY

03-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.UKPOS.COM 57.22 COUNTY SHOW ITEMS 5943 OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES

26-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 54.51 ETHERNET CABLES - NEW LAPTOPS 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

17-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs TVLICENSING.CO.UK 159.00 TV LICENCE FOR FIRE HQ 7392 CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS

11-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK 8U0RA1AE5 24.25 PRINTER CARTRIDGE 5969 DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

04-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs MCDONALDS 54.05 WELFARE  INCIDENT NUMBER 21-48356 5814 FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
27-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ACE360 (175.00) CREDIT - REFUND 7372 COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS

08-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs TIMPSON LTD 10.00 ADDITIONAL KEYS - L&D COSHH CUPBOARD 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

07-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs SUMUP   FC SHACK 7.00 REFRESHMENTS - VACCINE TEAM 5499 MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS

07-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs SUMUP   FC SHACK 20.70 REFRESHMENTS - VACCINE TEAM 5499 MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS

06-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs TEXTHELPLTD 770.00 TEXTHELP LICENCES 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

03-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs NORTH LAKES HOTEL 3,123.81 HOTEL - RESCUE CELL TRAINING COURSES 7011 LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

03-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs DOMU 21.65 OPERATIONAL WELFARE ITEMS 5722 HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

23-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK FG0PG0N75 32.82 CLEANING ITEMS -FIRE STATION 5969 DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

20-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 20.75 CIGARETTE BIN - HANLEY STATION 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

17-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK 7Q22Z9JY5 37.46 KITCHEN ITEMS - HANLEY FIRE STATION 5969 DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

12-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs RACKING SOLUTIONS 474.99 RACKING FOR STORES 5021 OFFICE AND COMMERCIAL FURNITURE

13-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs DISCLOSURE SERVICES 350.00 DBS CHECKS 1520 GENERAL CONTRACTORS/RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS

13-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs SPECSAVERSEVOUGB- 340.00 SPECSAVERS VOUCHERS 8043 OPTICIANS,OPTICAL GOODS & EYEGLASSES

01-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs SQ  EURO ENVIRONMENTAL 686.75 COVID TESTING - BA SETS 7392 CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS

05-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs IANS FISHING TACKLE 116.66 POLE CAMERA CASE 5941 SPORTING GOODS STORES

19-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs TESCO STORES 3398 41.68 REFRESHMENT - NHS NURSES DELIVERING INJECTIONS 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

27-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 M6 TOLL FEE 4784 BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS

04-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs PAYPAL  999 DAY 174.95 FLAGS - HQ AND STATIONS 8999 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

13-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs SCREWFIX DIR LTD 14.00 TOOLS FOR REPAIR 5211 BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

13-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs SCREWFIX DIR LTD 6.87 DRILLED IN THREADED SOCKETS FOR REPAIRS 5211 BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

11-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs DVLA VEHICLE TAX 157.50 ROAD FUND LICENCE 9311 TAX PAYMENTS

24-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs CFOA-NFCC 150.00 PREVENTION AND PROTECTION CONFERENCE 8398 ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES

31-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 3.40 CANTEEN SUPPLIES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

25-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 7.52 CANTEEN SUPPLIES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

25-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs FARMFOODS 401 4.00 CANTEEN SUPPLIES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

09-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs WM MORRISONS STORE 2.45 CANTEEN SUPPLIES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

08-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs FARMFOODS 402 5.20 CANTEEN SUPPLIES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

08-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 7.89 CANTEEN SUPPLIES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

04-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 4.99 CANTEEN SUPPLIES 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
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04-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 2.96 CANTEEN SUPPLIES 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

04-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 8.36 CANTEEN SUPPLIES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

09-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs MCDONALDS 35.12 WELFARE - INCIDENT NO.21-49633 5814 FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

17-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs SMARTSURVEY 243.00 SMART SURVEY RENEWAL 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

24-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK 9H5TZ2OC5 77.33 FIRELOG BOOKS - TESTING & ANNUAL EVACUATIONS 5969 DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

19-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN (56.66) PART REFUND - DATE MOVE 3811 PREMIER INN

19-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CAPTIVATE SUBS 28.30 CAPTIVATE SOFTWARE - H&S MODULES 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

19-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK PR8UG7FT5 16.99 ROLLERBALL MOUSE 5969 DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

16-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE STOCK 19.99 CAPTIVATE IMAGES - H&S MODULES 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

11-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.IOSH.CO.UK 148.00 IOSH GRADUATE MEMBERSHIP 8699 ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

06-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.FURNITUREATWORK.CO 123.00 CHAIR - SUPPLIES 5712 EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)

06-08-2021 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.CASTORSONLINE.CO.U 33.66 LOCKABLE FOR CHAIR - 5072 HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

30-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK 9KQ4W7X6U2 61.22 WEBSITE COMP ADVERTISING 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES

29-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs DIGDAT 25.00 CLEAN AND WASTE WATER FOR LONGNOR STATION 4900 UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER

30-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs SAFECLIMB LTD 78.70 INSPECTION, TEST & RE-CERTIFICATION - LINE/SAFECLIMB 7394 EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL

28-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 FOR POS TO USE FOR MEETINGS 4784 BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS

27-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs PAYBYPHONE 2.25 PARKING FOR FIREFIGHTER TAKEN TO HOSPITAL 7523 AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

28-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ESTATE SIGNS & PRINT L 450.00 COMPETENCY BOARDS FOR TAMWORTH 5099 DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

28-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 8.66 LONGNOR CABLE+E190 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

27-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs M6 TOLL 8.08 TOLL - BRINGING THE TRAILER BACK FROM TAMWORTH 4784 BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS

28-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs PHYSIO FORM 90.00 PHYSIO FOR EMPLOUYEE 8099 HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE

26-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 3.90 OATCAKES & MILK FOR CANTEEN 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

27-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs THETRAINLINE.COM 19.70 TRAIN TO TAMWORTH TO PICK UP COVID TRAILER 4112 PASSENGER RAILWAYS

25-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 17.89 ASHTRAY & KEY RING HOLDERS - STAFFORD APPLIANCE 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

23-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs TVLICENSING.CO.UK 159.00 TV LICENSE STAFFORD 7392 CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS

23-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs TVLICENSING.CO.UK 159.00 TV LICENCE FOR LICHFIELD 7392 CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS

26-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs FARMFOODS 402 3.60 EGGS AND WRAPS 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

23-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI 6.11 KEY - COSHH CUPBOARD CANNOCK 7399 BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

22-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs EB  NFCC AUTUMN CONFER 160.00 PRACTITIONERS FORUM CONFERENCE 7399 BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

21-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD 118.00 MONTHLY ADOBE LICENCE 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

20-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs SCREWFIX DIRECT 223.32 OPERATIONAL EQUIPMENT 5211 BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

20-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs WM MORRISONS STORE 1.80 BUTTERMILK FOR CANTEEN 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

19-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 18.96 MILK, NATURAL YOGURT, LETTUCE, MILKSHAKE MIX, ETC 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

18-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 10.72 USBC THUNDERBOLT DELL LAPTOP ADAPTER 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

18-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 13.19 VGA TO USBC ADAPTER 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

16-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs SCREWFIX DIRECT 199.12 OPERATIONAL EQUIPMENT 5211 BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

19-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 15.23 APPLE LIGHTENING CABLE 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

19-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CAPTIVATE SUBS 28.30 CAPTIVATE SOFTWARE FOR E-LEARNING MODULES 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

18-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs CYFE, INC. 100.71 ANALYTICS TOOL 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

19-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs FARMFOODS 402 2.50 NON DAIRY MILK PRODUCTS 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

19-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs THEORY TEST PRO 23.00 SUBSCRIPTION FOR DRIVER TRAINING - THEORY TEST PRO 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

15-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ARGOS LTD 59.98 PMR 2-WAY RATIO - TWIN 5310 DISCOUNT STORES

15-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs FARMFOODS 402 10.40 BREAD & EGGS FOR CANTEEM 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

15-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 10.99 ORANGE JUICE, MILK, & FRUIT FOR CANTEEN 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

16-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE STOCK 19.99 IMAGES RIGHTS FOR E-LEARNING H&S MODULES 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

14-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK 1L2NI8J05 17.77 LONGNOR PROJECTOR CABLE 5969 DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

09-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs RS COMPONENTS 402.40 P3 FILTERS COVID 5065 ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

14-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 22.49 NEWCASTLE FRYING PANS 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

12-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 11.81 EGGS, CAPERS, WRAPS, OATCAKES, ETC FOR CANTEEN 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
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13-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA SUPERSTORE 1.98 MUESLI FOR CANTEEN 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

09-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 4.29 MUSHROOMS, PEPPERS, TOMATOES, BANANAS ECT 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

10-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs WILD PHEASANT HOTEL 161.43 ROPE RESCUE OPERATORS COURSE ACCOMMODATION 7011 LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

11-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 FOR POS TO USE FOR MEETINGS 4784 BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS

10-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 59.16 DELL STYLUS 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

11-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs MCDONALDS 22.20 OPERATIONAL WELFARE 5814 FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

10-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA 29.84 GPC REFRESHMENT - EX MARCH 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
10-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 10.00 BM GPC PARKING EX MARCH 10 SEPT 21 7523 AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

09-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ERYL MOR HOTEL 1,960.00 RESCUE BOAT OPERATOR COURSE ACCOMMODATION 7011 LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

08-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMADEUS NEC 17.65 EMERGENCY SERVICES SHOW - CATERING / WELFARE 5811 CATERERS

10-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK OE4SE3D05 99.98 PROPANE TORCH KIT WITH HOSE X2 - BA CELL EQUIPMENT 5969 DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

07-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN (15.83) PART REFUND DUE TO DATE MOVE 3811 PREMIER INN

07-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 8.28 FRUIT, SALAD ITEMS & MILK FOR CANTEEN 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

07-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN (15.83) PART REFUND DUE TO DATE MOVE 3811 PREMIER INN

06-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 71.24 COLOUR PRINTER RIBBON FOR ID CARD PRINTER 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

05-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 11.37 BAGELS, BREAD, SUNFLOWER OIL, ETC FOR CANTEEN 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

05-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA SUPERSTORE 7.44 KEBAB SKEWERS, SPICES, SEEDS, ETC FOR CANTEEN 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

04-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs MAILCHIMP 30.62 MAILING LICENSE 5818 DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY

04-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 FOR POS TO USE TO GET TO MEETINGS 4784 BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS

03-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs DRSTACYSIMS CONSUL LTD 81.52 QUARTERLY PAYMENT FOR CPD 7392 CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
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